
FOOTBALL TV SV

52 62

DATE:  August 25 586 281

22 15

LOCATION:  Twin Valley 3 3

12 (94) 9 (60)

Twin Valley 0 14 0 30 44

Schuylkill Valley 0 7 6 0 13

7-0

7-7

14-7

14-13

21-13

28-13

35-13

42-7

44-7

TWIN VALLEY RAIDERS

Ben Grundy

Drew Engle

Ean Winchester

Evan Johnson

Evan Myers

Jordan Rose

Ryan Rementer

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS

Alexander Aletras

Cooper Hohenadel

Dillon Lackner

Dimitri Aletras

Dominic Giuffre

Ervin Ortiz

Kowen Gerner

Logan Cammauff

Logan Nawrocki

Luke Spotts 1 (7)

4 (17)

17/28 (201) 2 TD 5 (-10)

2 (-2)

4 (89) 1 TD

5 (14)

4 (23)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

0/2 (0) 1 (-11)

0/1 (0) 17 (80) 4 (29) 1 TD

2 (6) 3 (35)

1 (18)

2 (7) 2 TD 3 (45)

12 (255) 2 TD

6/9 (142) 1 TD 7 (-10)

1 (4)

1 (58) 1 TD

17 (178) 1 TD

(SV) Giuffre 6 yard pass from Nawrocki (kick blocked)

(TV) Engle 19 yard run (Frey kick)

(TV) Johnson 26 yard run (Frey kick)

(TV) Winchester 4 yard run (Frey kick)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

(TV) Johnson 58 yard run (Frey kick)

(TV) safety

(SV) Gerner 76 yard pass from Nawrocki (Wamsher kick)

(TV) Grundy 58 yard pass from Myers (Frey kick)

SCORING PLAYS

(TV) Winchester 3 yard run (Frey kick)

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties


