FOOTBALL

DATE: August 25

LOCATION: Twin Valley





Total Plays Total Yards 1st Downs Turnovers Penalties

TV	SV
52	62
586	281
22	15
3	3
12 (94)	9 (60)

Twin Valley	0	14	0	30	44
Schuylkill Valley	0	7	6	0	13

SCORING PLAYS

(TV) Winchester 3 yard run (Frey kick)	7-0
(SV) Gerner 76 yard pass from Nawrocki (Wamsher kick)	7-7
(TV) Grundy 58 yard pass from Myers (Frey kick)	14-7
(SV) Giuffre 6 yard pass from Nawrocki (kick blocked)	14-13
(TV) Engle 19 yard run (Frey kick)	21-13
(TV) Johnson 26 yard run (Frey kick)	28-13
(TV) Winchester 4 yard run (Frey kick)	35-13
(TV) Johnson 58 yard run (Frey kick)	42-7
(TV) safety	44-7

TWIN VALLEY RAIDERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Ben Grundy			1 (58) 1 TD	
Drew Engle		17 (178) 1 TD		
Ean Winchester		2 (7) 2 TD	3 (45)	
Evan Johnson		12 (255) 2 TD		
Evan Myers	6/9 (142) 1 TD	7 (-10)		
Jordan Rose			1 (4)	
Ryan Rementer		5 (14)		

SCHUYLKILL VALLEY PANTHERS	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Alexander Aletras	0/2 (0)	1 (-11)		
Cooper Hohenadel		2 (6)	3 (35)	
Dillon Lackner			4 (23)	
Dimitri Aletras			1 (18)	
Dominic Giuffre	0/1 (0)	17 (80)	4 (29) 1 TD	
Ervin Ortiz		2 (-2)		
Kowen Gerner			4 (89) 1 TD	
Logan Cammauff		4 (17)		
Logan Nawrocki	17/28 (201) 2 TD	5 (-10)		
Luke Spotts			1 (7)	